
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]  
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return     3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return     4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return     5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return     6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income     7 

Net amount payable     8 

Tax paid u/s 140B     9 

Tax due     10 

  Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on  from IP address  and verified 

  by  having PAN  on   using      

  generated through  mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

CKZPJ6916R

SHANTY JUDIT

. , KALLUPURACKAL HOUSE , NELLIMATTOM P O , KUTTAMANGALAM , ERNAKULAM , 16-Kerala , 91-INDIA ,
686693

Individiual

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-4

414110820310824

414110820310824

0

4,91,980

0

0

0

(+) 1,000

0

1,000

1,000

0

31-Aug-2024 14:20:22 111.92.89.79

SHANTY JUDIT CKZPJ6916R 31-Aug-2024 TGLKSXP1GI

Aadhaar OTP

CKZPJ6916R0441411082031082401b6654ed43d9a24c13ef52c2d5ce868b7c91b4b

31-Aug-2024




