	INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RET	TURN ACKNOWI FOGEMEN	Т		
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] (Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)				Assessment Year 2022-23	
PAN CKZPJ6916R				,	
Name	Jame SHANTY JUDIT				
Address	Address ., KALLUPURACKAL HOUSE, NELLIMATTOM PO, KUTTAMANGALAM, ERNAKULAM, 16-Kerala, 91-INDIA 686693				
Status	Individiual	Form Number		ITR-4	
Filed u/s	s 139(8A) - Updated Return	e-Filing Acknowledgement N	Number	414110820310824	
С	furrent Year business loss, if any		1	0	
Т	otal Income as per Updated return	YTATY NA	2	4,91,980	
T ∰	otal Income as per earlier return		3	0	
Taxable Income and Tax details A A	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Retu	m	4	0	
and Ta	djusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per U	Jpdated Return	5	0	
О А	Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return		6	(+) 1,000	
el Pe	Additional income-tax liability on updated income		7	0	
Taxa	let amount payable		8	1,000	
	ax paid u/s 140B		9	1,000	
	ax due	The sense of the	10	0	
by	d Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-Au SHANTY JUDIT having PAN C ed through Aadhaar OTP	ng-2024 14:20:22 from IP address	111.92.89 4 using	.79 and verified TGLKSXP1GI	

Date of Filing: 31-Aug-2024

System Generated

Barcode/QR code



CKZPJ6916R0441411082031082401b6654ed43d9a24c13ef52c2d5ce868b7c91b4b

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU